Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing  MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY  To By First Carrier  Routing and destination by Flight/Date For Carrier Use Only  TK6397/23+TK6562/25  Handling Information  DELIVERY PLACE::GULF EXTRUSIONS CO LLC c/o BETWEEN DUBAI ALUMINUM & DUBAI GAS JEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL  AREA, NEAR EXIT 22 DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES  **CTC RIYAZ AHMMED RAHMMED@QULFEX.COM TE Dir: +971 4 8031244 Mob: +971 56 522 6046- ATTACHED  Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)	ERO	MXP		00000001 2								35/09517686				ERO0000001								
TRASMETAL SPA VIALE MONIZA 388  VIALE MONIZA 388  CHIONOLO DISOLA  Cores 1,2 and 3 of this Air Viayoli are organis and take the same validay  Interpretation of the coresponding of the core of the co	Shipper's	s Name and Add	Iress		Shipper's Account Number						Not Ne													
VIALE MONZA 3.38 20128 MILANO MI - IT 1e. 02270941  Corporate Natural fluttoner AE 100211945900003  Corporate Natural fluttoner AE 100211945900003  COULE PATRUSION CO LLC PO BOX 5589 A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  DUBAI UAE** - AE  COUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  DUBAI UAE** - AE  COUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  DUBAI UAE** - AE  COUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  ACCOUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  COUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  ACCOUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  COUNTING PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  AREA PER EXTENSIONS CO LLC CO BETWEEN DUBAI ALUMINUM & DUBAI  AREA PER EXTENSIONS CO LLC CO BETWEEN DUBAI ALUMINUM & DUBAI  AREA PER EXTENSIONS CO LLC CO BETWEEN DUBAI ALUMINUM & DUBAI  AREA PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  CORPORATION PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  CORPORATION PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  CORPORATION PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  CORPORATION PARTY AND A PEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA  AREA PER EXTENSIONS CO LLC CO'RE PROPERTY AND A PEBEL AREA PER A PEBEL AREA PEBEL AREA PEBEL AREA PEBEL AREA PEBEL				1	1647800157						Air Wa	RONDI INT.FREIGHT FORW. SRL												
Copies 1,2 and 3 of the AR Weight are originate and base the service where the part of the complete hands are supported in agreeming part of the control photos are controlled in proposed and proposed	VIALE	MONZA 338					issued by			·														
AE100211945900003  AE10021194590003  AE1002119459003  AE100211945903  AE100211945903  AE100211945903  AE1002119459003  AE100211945903  AE10021194503	201281	VIILANO IVII - I	ı te.	0227	0941						Copies 1. 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity								alidity	—				
ACCURTED TO THE CONDITIONS OF DOCTRINGT ON THE REQUEST RESPONDED TO THE CONDITIONS OF DOCTRINGT ON THE REQUEST RESPONDED TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE CONDITIONS	Consignee's	Name and Address		i	-						<u> </u>													
GULF EXTRUSION CO LLC PO BOX 5598 - LIBBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA - DUBAI LUAE* - AE  SIBURIO CONTROL CONTROL MERITORIO OF UNBULF, Vigorial Transport Processing Control of Control Control of Control Control of Control Control Control of Control Cont				noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. A											ALL									
RONDINT FREIGHT FORW. SR.  VA G DONZETTI, 40  - CHIGNOLO DISOLA  ()  Agents IATA Code  Approxi parabular (Add. Cof Fisc Code) and Requested Routing  MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY  TO By Fisic Code	РО ВО	X 5598 - JEBE	L ALI		JSTRIAL ARE	ĒΑ					UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by													
Agents IATA Code Agents	RONDI	Accounting Information																						
Alipon of Deparature (Addr. OF Fiest Carrier) and Requested Routing  MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY  To By Fris Cerrier  Source of Malpon of Declaration  Fight Date  For Carrier Use Only  Fight Date  For Carrier		•																						
Alipont of Deparature (Addi. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing  MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY  To Syr Fris Corre  Security Street  Secur	Agent's IATA Code Account No.																							
MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY  To Syrina Center  Sy	38471310010																							
Total Prepaid  Total Charges Duc Agent  Total		. ,					Codice I	del						Imp	Ļ									
TURKISH AIRLINES INC.    EUR   X   X   NV.D.   N.C.V.	To By First Carrier Routing and to I								y to by									1	for Carriage	De		oms		
Alpond of Destination DIBAI WORLD C.  TK6397/23+TK6562/25  TK6397/23+TK6	DWC	DWC TURKISH AIRLINE									EUR	Code			Τ			Ī		C.V.				
DUBAI WORLD C.  TK6397/23+TK6562/25  DELIVERY PLACE:: GULF EXTRUSIONS CO LLC of BETWEEN DUBAI ALUMINUM & DUBAI GAS JEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR EXIT 22 DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES  **CTC RIYAZ AHMMED RAHMMED@QULFEX.COM TE Dir. +971 4.8031244 Mob: +971 56.522 6046- ATTACHED  No of Gross Weight Rg Rate Classa  RCP RPEPAID  DAP TERMS  Total One Charges  Valutation Charge  Valutation Charge  Tax  Special Handing  Total One Charges Due Agent  One Charges Leading  Total One Charges Due Agent  One Charges Due Carrier  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Track  Sci National Alice Classa  Sci National Alice Classa  Rate  Valutation Charge  Track  Special Handing  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Track  Special Handing  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Track  Special Handing  Total One Charges Due Carrier  Track  Special Handing  Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is properly described by name and is in proper condition for carriege by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations Goods Regulations Goods Regulations and is in proper condition for carriege by air and an applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations and is in proper condition for carriege by air and an applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations Goods R	Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use O								Fligh	t/Date	Amount o	f Insurance	•	thereo	of, in	dicate am	ount to be	e insured in figures	in box marked 'amo	ount of in	surance'			
DELIVERY PLACE: GULF EXTRUSIONS CO LLC c/o BETWEEN DUBAI ALUMINUM & DUBAI GAS JEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR EXIT 22 DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES "CTC RIYAZ AHMMED RAHIMMED @ QULFEX.COM TE Dir: +971 4 8031244 Mob: +971 56 522 6046- ATTACHED  Not of Gross Weight Kg RP												l												
No of Gross Weight   Sg   b   b   Chargeable   Rate Class   Chargeable   Rate Class   Chargeable   Replace   Repair   Replace   Replace   Replace   Replace   Replace   Replace	DELIVERY PLACE: :GULF EXTRUSIONS CO LLC c/o GAS JEBEL ALI INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR EXIT 22 DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRAT							S						0.6	:046	٨Τ	TACHE			SCI				
RCP 3 1745.00 K PREIGH PREPAID DAP TERMS    Item No.	No of		Kg		Rate Class						1244 10		1 36	522	Nature and Quantity of Goods						_			
PREPAID DAP TERMS  INSULATION, COMMAND CABINET WRING DIAGRAM AND SOFWARE 3,5659,00 SHIELDED ORIGIN OF THE GOODS: ITALY HS CODE 847098100 -TERMS OF DELIVERY DAP DIMS:1/180x150x1901/250x90x1001/120x80x80  Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges AS AGREED  Tox Special Handling  Total Other Charges Due Agent Contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichara che le indicazioni contenute su fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenute autoriaga merit principolose tale parte debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  O.00  Trasmetal SPA  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)	Pieces RCP		lb	1 1 1 1 1			eight				Charge				(incl. Dimensions or Volume)									
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges AS AGREED  Valutation Charge  AS AGREED  Valutation Charge  Insurance Premium  AS AGREED  Special Handling  Total Other Charges Due Agent  O.00  Total Other Charges Due Agent  O.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  O.00  Trans	FREIGH	PREPAID	К					1745.00		AS AG	GREED					INSULATION, COMMAND CABINET WIRING DIAGRAM AND SOFWARE 3,5G50,00 SHIELDED ORIGIN OF THE GOODS: ITALY HS CODE 847098100 -TERMS OF DELIVERY DAP								
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges AS AGREED  Valutation Charge  Insurance Premium AS AGREED  Tax Special Handling  Total Other Charges Due Agent Contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  0.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  0.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  0.00  Trans Agment Contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  TRASMETAL SPA  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024  MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)	3	1745.00						1745.00	╁										8.14	48 CI	ВМ			
Valutation Charge  Insurance Premium AS AGREED  Special Handling  Special Handling  Special Handling  Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for coarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenung meric pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  TRASMETAL SPA  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)	Prep	paid		Other Charg	jes						P.B.A. Fee													
AS AGREED  Special Handling  Total Other Charges Due Agent  0.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  O.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  O.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  O.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  O.00  Trace Charges Due Carrie	AS AG		Valutatio	n Charao																				
Total Other Charges Due Agent  0.00  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  I mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenuga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  TRASMETAL SPA  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024  Executed on  (Date) at  (Place)																								
contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  0.00  In mittented tichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  TRASMETAL SPA  Ea2400003214  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024  Executed on (Date) at (Place)			- 5	Special Handling																				
contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  TRASMETAL SPA  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024  Executed on (Date) at (Place)			a	contains of according	dange to th	erous go e applica	ods, such able Dang	part is projection	operty ods Re	desc gulati	rib ion	ed by s.	name	e and is in	proper cond	dition	for ccarriage by	/ air						
Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  17/09/2024  MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total O		rges Due	Carrier			contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per																
Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 17/09/2024 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)		T. 1. 5			<b>—</b>		7											214						
Executed on (Date) at (Place)	_	Total Prepaid	/	\	I otal Collect																			
	Currei	ncy Conversion Ra	tes	cc	CC Charges in Dest. Currency																			
	For Carrie	rs use Only at Dest	ation						(Place	tace)														

